_______________________________________________________________________________________
PRICE LIST 2009
LISTINO GENERATORI E ACCESSORI
RAL 3003 ROSSO
Indice
MMA DC welding machines ………………………………………………………………………...   3
PICO 162 …………………………………………………………………………………………………   3
PICO 230 Cel ….…………………………………………………………………………………………   3

• Mobile, water cooled, decompact, with separate wire feed
Welding machine and accessories PHOENIX BASIC
Type Designation Item no. Price/€
PHOENIX 351 BASIC PULS
forceArc DW
MIG/MAG puls  welding machine, decompact,
mobile, water
090-004847-00102   6300,00
PHOENIX BASIC DRIVE 4L WE Wire feed unit, water, Euro/central connector 090-004842-00102   1752,00
70MMQ MIG W 5M 19POL Intermediare hose package, water, 19-pole 094-009082-00001     516,00
WK70QMM 4M KL Workpiece cable, clamp 092-000013-00000     144,00
KF 23E-10 Coolant  (-10°C) 9,3 litres 094-000530-00000       42,00
PHOENIX 421 BASIC PULS forceArc DW
Machine description
• Multi-process inverter DC welding machine for standard MIG/MAG pulse,
standard TIG, TIG Liftarc and MMA welding
• Fast and better welding thanks to forceArc technology
• Mobile, water cooled, decompact, with separate wire feed
Welding machine and accessories PHOENIX BASIC
Type Designation Item no. Price/€
PHOENIX 421 BASIC PULS
forceArc DW
MIG/MAG puls  welding machine, decompact,
mobile, water
090-005009-00102   6863,00
PHOENIX BASIC DRIVE 4L WE Wire feed unit, water, Euro/central connector 090-004842-00102   1752,00
70MMQ MIG W 5M 19POL Intermediate hose package, water, 19-pole 094-009082-00001     516,00
WK70QMM 4M KL Workpiece cable, clamp 092-000013-00000     144,00
KF 23E-10 Coolant  (-10°C) 9,3 litres 094-000530-00000       42,00
MIG/MAG standard/pulse welding machines, demodular
ANDIT AUTOMAZIONE SPA Tel. +39 02.241.091.1 • Fax -91 Page 23
www.anditaut.it info@anditaut.it  • Tutti i prezzi sono IVA esclusa 2009
PHOENIX 521 PROGRESS PULS coldArc
Machine description
• Multi-process inverter DC welding machine for coldArc joining, MIG/MAG
pulse and standard welding as well as MSG brazing
• Fast and better welding thanks to forceArc technology
• Mobile, water cooled, decompact, with separate wire feed
Welding machine and accessories
Type Designation Item no. Price/€
PHOENIX 521 PROGRESS
PULS coldArc
MIG/MAG puls  welding machine, with coldArc
and forceArc technology, water
090-005074-00104 10463,00
PHOENIX PROGRESS
DRIVE 4L coldArc
Wire feed unit coldArc, water, Euro/central
connector
090-004844-00104   2460,00
95MMQ MIG W 5M Intermediare hose package, water, 7-pole 094-000407-00001     516,00
WK95QMM 4M KL Workpiece cable, clamp 092-000171-00000     173,00
KF 23E-10 Coolant  (-10°C) 9,3 litres 094-000530-00000       42,00
MIG/MAG brazing and welding machine for vehicle repair
ANDIT AUTOMAZIONE SPA Tel. +39 02.241.091.1 • Fax -91 Page 24
www.anditaut.it info@anditaut.it  • Tutti i prezzi sono IVA esclusa 2009
PHOENIX 300 CAR EXPERT PULS
Machine description
• Inverter pulse welding machine with integrated wire feed for all welding
and brazing applications relating to repairs on vehicle bodywork:
- MAG welding for all steel panels (0.8 to 5.0 mm)
- MIG brazing of coated and uncoated panels (0,8 to 3,0 mm)
- MIG welding of aluminium (1,0 to 5,0 mm)
• Mobile, gas cooled, compact, 5m mains lead
• 100% tested and free welded
Welding machine and accessories
Type Designation Item no. Price/€
PHOENIX 300 CAR EXPERT
PULS SET
MIG/MAG pulse welding machine, compact,
gas, complete with MIG torch, workpiece
cable, pressure reducer
091-004829-00102   8325,00
TROLLY 75 B1 Workshop transport vehicle 090-008176-00000     426,00
Plasma welding machines
ANDIT AUTOMAZIONE SPA Tel. +39 02.241.091.1 • Fax -91 Page 25
www.anditaut.it info@anditaut.it  • Tutti i prezzi sono IVA esclusa 2009
Microplasma 50
Machine description
• Microplasma inverter DC welding machine
• Portable, water cooled (additional cooling module required)
• 2m mains supply lead with 16A shock-proof plug
Welding machine and accessories, water cooled
Type Designation Item no. Price/€
INVERTER MICROPLASMA
50
Microplasma welding machine 090-007012-00101   7025,00
PHB 50 3M 50A Plasma manual welding torch 094-002293-00000   1330,00
5150-AR8/3I1 Pressure reducer Argon 0-3 l/min XSG5150AR8/3I1     205,00
5150-AR8/16I1 Pressure reducer Argon 0-16 l/min XSG5150AR8/16I1     205,00
2M-G1/4"+G3/8"/DIN EN 559 Gas hose, 2m 092-000525-00001       15,00
G1 G1/4 R 2M Gas hose 094-000010-00001       20,00
ADAP3 G1/4-G1/4 LKS Threaded adapter 094-001652-00000       16,00
FR21 14pol 5M Foot-operated remote control for current 094-000051-00000     493,00
UKV4SET 4M Hose connection set 092-000587-00000       49,00
WK25QMM 4M KL Workpiece cable, clamp 092-000016-00000       57,00
Cooling units and accessories
UK 500 Closed-circuit air cooling unit 090-008026-00104   1002,00
DKF10 Deionised coolant, no frost protection 094-001504-00000       46,00
UKV4SET 4M Hose connection set 092-000587-00000       49,00
Plasma welding machines
ANDIT AUTOMAZIONE SPA Tel. +39 02.241.091.1 • Fax -91 Page 26
www.anditaut.it info@anditaut.it  • Tutti i prezzi sono IVA esclusa 2009
Microplasma 120
Machine description
• Microplasma inverter DC welding machine
• Portable, water cooled (additional cooling module required)
• 2m mains supply lead with 16A shock-proof plug
Welding machine and accessories, water cooled
Type Designation Item no. Price/€
INVERTER MICROPLASMA
120
Microplasma welding machine 090-007015-00102   7213,00
PWH 150 Plasma manual welding torch 094-008783-00000   3389,00
5150-AR8/3I1 Pressure reducer Argon 0-3 l/min XSG5150AR8/3I1     205,00
5150-AR8/16I1 Pressure reducer Argon 0-16 l/min XSG5150AR8/16I1     205,00
2M-G1/4"+G3/8"/DIN EN 559 Gas hose, 2m 092-000525-00001       15,00
G1 G1/4 R 2M Gas hose 094-000010-00001       20,00
ADAP3 G1/4-G1/4 LKS Threaded adapter 094-001652-00000       16,00
FR21 14pol 5M Foot-operated remote control for current 094-000051-00000     493,00
UKV4SET 4M Hose connection set 092-000587-00000       49,00
WK50QMM 4M KL Workpiece cable, clamp 092-000003-00000       95,00
Cooling units and accessories
UK 500 Closed-circuit air cooling unit 090-008026-00104   1002,00
DKF10 Deionised coolant, no frost protection 094-001504-00000       46,00
UKV4SET 4M Hose connection set 092-000587-00000       49,00
Plasma welding machines
ANDIT AUTOMAZIONE SPA Tel. +39 02.241.091.1 • Fax -91 Page 27
www.anditaut.it info@anditaut.it  • Tutti i prezzi sono IVA esclusa 2009
TETRIX 400 COMFORT DC Plasma
Machine description
• Plasma DC welding and brazing machine
• Mobile, water cooled with closed-circuit air cooling unit
Welding machine and accessories TETRIX COMFORT
Type Designation Item no. Price/€
TETRIX 400 COMFORT
PLASMA
Plasma DC welding machine 090-007017-00102 11138,00
COOL71 U43 Cooling unit with centrif. pump and reinforced
cooling
090-008220-00102   1236,00
TROLLY 70-3 DF Workshop transp. vehicle, cranable, power
source, 2 modules + 2 gas bottle
090-008159-00000   1248,00